## **Top Ranker International School Nathana**

## **List of Members**

## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

The following persons have been appointed as members of School Management Committee with w.e.f. April 2024

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Address	Remarks
1.	Parminder Sharma	Chairman	H.No. 163/2, Nathana Distt. Bathinda	Nomination- Society
2.	Gurtej Singh	President	Vill. ChakBakhtu Distt. Bathinda	Nomination- Society
3.	Kuldeep Rai	Gen. Secretary	H.No. 834, Vill. Nathana Distt. Bathinda	Nomination- Society
4.	Inderjeet Kaur Brar	Academic Director	H.No. 42, HBN Sunrise City, Bathinda	Nomination- Society
5.	Rajat Kumar	Ex. Officio Hon. Sec	Principal Top Ranker Int. School	Nomination- School
6.	Sarabjeet Kaur	Member	P.K.S. Int. School	Nomination- Teacher (Other School)
7.	Salwinder Singh	Member	P.K.S. Int. School	Nomination- Teacher (Other School)
8.	Yatin Sharma	Member	TGT- Top Ranker Int. School	Nomination- Teacher
9.	Manjeet Kaur Brar	Member	TGT- Top Ranker Int. School	Nomination- Teacher
10.	Manjot Kaur	Member	Principal - P.K.S. Int. School	Nomination- Principal
11.	Kumud Ahuja	Member	Principal KV1, Bathinda	Nomination- Principal
12.	Harjinder Singh	Member	Jandawala	Nomination- Parents
13.	Jasvir Singh	Member	Buraj Dalla	Nomination- Parents

Chairman winder Sterma Tor 5

١

Chairman Top RankertEchucationalC& Welfare Foundation (Regd.) Nathanapoohla Road, Nathana Aff. No. 1630953

ncipal Principal Top Rank Ran ker Hiternationab Nathana (Bathinda) School Nathana (Affiliation No. 1630953)